SPA OPERATORS
& CONSULTANTS

PRICE LIST

Professional skincare
treatments by Decleor

DECLEOR
Facials
EXPRESS FACIAL
Duration 30 min Price €60
AROMAPLASTY
Duration 60min Price €90
DIVINE NUTRITION
Duration 60min Price €90
OXYGENATING PURE AND MATT
Duration 60 min Price €85
HARMONIE CALM
Duration 75 min Price €85
COLLAGEN PLUMP AND LIFT
Duration 75 min Price €100
VITALEYES TONING
Duration 30 min Price €55

Facial Treatments for Men

EXPRESS ENERGIZING FACE TREATMENT
Duration 30 min Price €60

INTENSIVE ENERGIZING FACE TREATMENT
Duration 60min Price €85

Body Treatments and Wraps

BODY POLISH
Duration 45 min Price €60

PERFECT SLIM EFFECT

Duration 75 min Price €95
PERFECT LEGS
Duration 60 min Price €85

INTENSE FIRMING (toning)

Duration 75 min Price €95
SILHOUETTE (detox)

Duration 75 min Price €95
ANTI FATIGUE (flow)

Duration 60 min Price €85
CHOCOLATE BODY WRAP

Duration 75 min Price €100

Signature Body Treatments

SERENITY FACE AND BODY
TOP-TO-TOE TO REVITALIZE

(4 treatments)

Duration 90 min Price €150

NATURAL MOTHERHOOQD

(young G future mothers)

Duration 75 min Price €95

Massages

AROMATHERAPY FULL BODY

Duration 55min Price €80
90 min €110

AROMATHERAPY BACK BODY OR LEGS

Duration 30 min Price €50

SWEDISH MASSAGE

Duration 30 min Price €50
55min €85
90 min €120

DEEP TISSUE MUSCLE ENERGIZER MASSAGE

Duration 45 min Price €70
55min £95

AROMATHERAPY HOT STONE MASSAGE

Duration 45 min Price €80
75 min €100

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

Duration 40 min Price €60

DELUXE EVASION MADAGASCAR MASSAGE

Duration 90 min Price €130

ANTI-CELLULITE MASSAGE

Duration 40 min Price €60

LIFTING FACIAL MASSAGE

Duration 25 min Price €45
40 min €55

REFLEXOLOGY

Duration 40 min Price €60

Signature Deluxe Packages

ORIENTAL SIGNATURE JOURNEY

Duration 3 hours Price €170
(Including 1hr facilities)

DETOX TO RELAX

Duration 4 hours Price €250
(Including Thr facilities)

GENTLEMAN'S ESCAPE

Duration 3 hours Price €140
(Including 1hr facilities)

COUPLE'S PAMPERING PACKAGE

Duration 4 hours Price €450
(per couple)

(Including 1hr facilities)

Spa Touches

SPA MANICURE

With Normal Polish Duration: 50'
With French Polish Duration: 60'
With Shellac Polish Duration: 75'
With Shellac French Duration: 75'
SPA PEDICURE

With Normal Polish Duration: 60'
With French Polish Duration: 75
With Shellac Polish Duration: 75
With Shellac French ~ Duration: 75'

POLISH HANDS OR FEET

Polish Duration: 15
Re-shape G Polish Duration: 20'
French Polish Duration: 20'
Shellac Hands or Feet Duration: 45'

Shellac French Duration: 50'
Hands or Feet

Spa Waxing

LEGS - full
LEGS - half
BIKINI - brazilian
BIKINI - line
ARMS

UNDER ARMS

TOP LIP

BACK - full
BACK - half
CHEST

€55
€60
€65
€70

€60
€65
€70
€75

€20
€30
€35
€50
€55

€45
€25
€45
€35
€40
€25
€10
€45

€20

SPA

From 9am to 7pm
FOR APPOINTMENT

Please contact
the spa directly

Tel: +357 24 645444

SPA OPENING HOURS

email: bay@lemarespas.com

www.lemarespas.com



