

PRICE LIST

Professional skincare treatments by Decleor

DECLÉOR

Facials

EXPRESS FACIAL Duration 30 min	Price	€60
AROMAPLASTY Duration 60 min	Price	€90
DIVINE NUTRITION Duration 60 min	Price	€90
OXYGENATING PURE AND MATT Duration 60 min	Price	€85
HARMONIE CALM Duration 75 min	Price	€85
COLLAGEN PLUMP AND LIFT Duration 75 min	Price	€100
VITAL EYES TONING Duration 30 min	Price	€55

Facial Treatments for Men

EXPRESS ENERGIZING FACE TREATMENT Duration 30 min Price €60 INTENSIVE ENERGIZING FACE TREATMENT

Duration 60 min

Body Treatments and Wraps

Price €85

BODY POLISH Duration 45 min	Price	€60
PERFECT SLIM EFFECT Duration 75 min	Price	€95
PERFECT LEGS Duration 60 min	Price	€85
INTENSE FIRMING (toning) Duration 75 min	Price	€95
SILHOUETTE (detox) Duration 75 min	Price	€95
ANTI FATIGUE (flow) Duration 60 min	Price	€85
CHOCOLATE BODY WRAP Duration 75 min	Price	€100

Signature Body Treatments

SERENITY FACE AND BODY TOP-TO-TOE TO REVITALIZE Duration 90 min	(4 treat Price	ments) €150
NATURAL MOTHERHOOD (young & future mothers) Duration 75 min	Price	€95

	MUTHERHOUD future mothers) 75 min	Price	€95
Massa	ges		
AROMATH Duration	ERAPY FULL BODY 55 min 90 min	Price	€80 €110
AROMATH Duration	ERAPY BACK BODY 0 30 min	R LEGS Price	
SWEDISH Duration		Price	€50 €85 €120
DEEP TISS Duration	SUE MUSCLE ENERGIZ 45 min 55 min	ZER MA Price	
AROMATH Duration	ERAPY HOT STONE M 45 min 75 min	ASSAG Price	
INDIAN HE Duration	EAD MASSAGE 40 min	Price	€60
DELUXE EV	VASION MADAGASCAI 90 min	R MASS Price	
ANTI-CELL Duration	ULITE MASSAGE 40 min	Price	€60

Spa Touches

SPA MANICURE

With Normal Polish With French Polish With Shellac Polish With Shellac French	Duration: 50' Duration: 60' Duration: 75' Duration: 75'	€55 €60 €65
SPA PEDICURE With Normal Polish With French Polish With Shellac Polish With Shellac French	Duration: 60' Duration: 75' Duration: 75' Duration: 75'	€60 €65 €70
POLISH HANDS OR FEET Polish Re-shape & Polish French Polish Shellac Hands or Feet Shellac French Hands or Feet	Duration: 15' Duration: 20' Duration: 20' Duration: 45' Duration: 50'	€20 €30 €35 €50
Sna Waying		

Spa Waxing

LEGS LEGS BIKINI BIKINI ARMS UNDER ARMS TOP LIP BACK BACK	- full - half - brazilian - line - full - half	€45 €25 €45 €35 €40 €25 €10 €45
CHEST	- natr	€35 €20

Signature Deluxe Packages

Price €45

Price €60

€55

LIFTING FACIAL MASSAGE

Duration 25 min 40 min

REFLEXOLOGY

Duration 40 min

Jigilatule Deluxe	1 acr	lage
ORIENTAL SIGNATURE JOURNE Duration 3 hours (Including 1hr facilities)	Y Price	€170
DETOX TO RELAX Duration 4 hours (Including 1hr facilities)	Price	€250
GENTLEMAN'S ESCAPE Duration 3 hours (Including 1hr facilities)	Price	€140
COUPLE'S PAMPERING PACKA Duration 4 hours (per couple) (Including 1hr facilities)		€450



SPA OPENING HOURS

From 9am to 7pm

FOR APPOINTMENT

Please contact the spa directly

email: bay@lemarespas.com Tel: +357 24 645444